SPECIFICATION SHEET

Charleston Aluminum Arm Chair

SKU: 3670

DESCRIPTION

The Charleston Armchair blends a classic wide plank coastal
furniture design with updated proportions and materials
capable of withstanding environmental elements, including
harsh saltwater environments. Crafted from durable wrought
aluminum with a powder-coated finish, this armchair is built to

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Charleston Aluminum Arm

Item Chair
SKU 3670
Material Wrought Aluminum

last for years of enjoyment.

Brand
Dimensions

Product Collection

Summer Classics
W24.5" x D27.75" x H35.75"

Charleston Aluminum

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height

Seat Depth

Seat Height without Cushion

Seat Height with Cushion

Seat Width

245"
18"
17"

18.5"

20.5"
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