SPECIFICATION SHEET

Charleston Aluminum Arm Chair

SKU: 3670



DESCRIPTION

The Charleston Armchair blends a classic wide plank coastal furniture design with updated proportions and materials capable of withstanding environmental elements, including harsh saltwater environments. Crafted from durable wrought aluminum with a powder-coated finish, this armchair is built to last for years of enjoyment.

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Item	Charleston Aluminum Arm Chair
SKU	3670
Material	Wrought Aluminum
Brand	Summer Classics
Dimensions	W24.5" x D27.75" x H35.75"
Product Collection	Charleston Aluminum

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height	24.5"
Seat Depth	18"
Seat Height without Cushion	17"
Seat Height with Cushion	18.5"
Seat Width	20.5"

© Summer Classics

3140 Pelham Parkway Pelham, Alabama 35124, United States CustomerCare@summerclassics.com